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Kleber Clayton Klaus da Silva
Jose Donizete Mota

Claudio Francisco dos Santos
(ristiano Sanches

Sinval Rodrigues Macedo
Marcio Cristiano Menna Felipe
Ezio Carlos de Souza

Jair Gomes de Oliveira

Nilson Macedo Santos
Meidison Alves Mendes Filho
Luis Gustavo Souto Dias
Antonio Valdivino da Silva

Luiz Fernando Alves dos Santos
Alexsander Roberto de Oliveira
Emerson Silva Goncalves
Gustavo dos Santos Pelegrini
Valdecir Villas Boas

Jose Aparecido dos Santos Filho
Leandro Santos Manchini
Nelson Tavares Nunes Sobrinho
Luis Fabiano Alves

Rodrigo Luciano

Vianderson Virginio Custodio
Alexandre Pereira Brunacio
Andre Luiz Fornazieri

Joel Rocha Aguilar

Flavio Augusto Roberto
Aleganes Oliveira

Rony Gustavo Goncalves
Marcio Sales Passarella

Marcos Antonio Guilhen Florido
Eurides Sant Ana Junior Pecinato
Emerson Bronzatti

Marcelo Adao de Aguiar
Alberto Rodrigues Silva Filho
Claudio Fernando Bergamasco
Antek de Oliveira

Wanderson Nunes Said

Aires Eduardo Peres

Edson Ferreira da Silva

Ezio Pereira lzidorio da Silva
Fabio Fernandes

Luis Renato Gomes Oliveira
Cleberson Souza da Silva
Femando Carlos Martins

Luiz Claudio Ferreira

Fabiano Baptista da Silva
Alexsandro Nunes da Silva
Naur Martins Junior

Edemar Aparecido Ricardo
Manoel Alves Monteiro
Marcelo Machado da Silva
Luciano Rodrigues de Souza
Marcio da Silva Mesquita
Ricardo Parra de Almeida
Nelson Machado Junior

Carlos Antonio Quirino

Jose Augusto Gabriel
Wellington Crespo

Estenio Gabriel Rodigues Salazar
Cesar Antonio de Oliveira
Erivelton Dantas Pereira
Rodrigo Gonealves Rosa

Edson Aparecido da Anunciacao
Andrei Vinicius Araujo Camargo
Flavio Pereira da Silva

Marcio Antonio Lopes de Camargo
Cesar Augusto Elias

Rogerio Emerson dos Santos
Angelo Lumasini da Cruz Junior
Odrmar Roque de Sousa
Wagner Dias Motta Hemnandez
Carlos Eduardo de Aquino
Louriston Marques Galvao
Jefferson Ferteira Funchal
Paulo Rodolfo Martins

Mauro Celso Valentim

Paulo Rogerio Massuia

Paulo Donizetti da Silva

Alex Sandro Ferreira Borges
Antonio Carlos de Oliveira
Jader Francisco Evangelista Barbosa
Vanderlei Oliveira Nascimento
(ristiano Paulino Benatti

Sergio Carlos Batista

(ristiano de Jesus Passos
Robson Dey Sales Silva

Danilo Bonatto de Lara

Marcos Mael

Rogerio Hegeto

Jair Rodrigues

Julio Cezar Vitoriano dos Santos
Claudemir Pilao

Joao Batista de Almeida Salem Junior
Jose Donizete de Oliveira
Alexandre Ferreira de Souza
Mauricio de Oliveira

Djalma Morais Bicudo

Paulo Marcos Marin Pereira
Valdinei Rodrigues

Marcelo de Oliveira

Eduardo Hemandes Monteiro
Rodrigo Alves de Toledo
Mateus Aparecido de Souza
Leonel Santaterra

Angelo Fabio Testa de Andrade
Luiz Andre Machado Andreucci
Airton Alves Reginato

Celio Pereira dos Santos

Milton Rodrigues da Silva
Edmur Luiz Scarpino de Oliveira
Leandro F Silva Hergesel

Israel Carvalho dos Santos
Marcelo dos Santos Silvano
Andre Luis Pereira dos Santos
Fabio Bezerra Coelho

Gustavo Bragatto Marting
Heitor Martinez Favareto
Donizete da Silva de Sousa
Miguel Clemente do Carmo Junior
Marcilio Cazanova

Leonardo Rafael Soriano

Tiago Ferreira Moreti

Everaldo Valbueno de Almeida
Luis Carlos Ferreira Nunes
Alexandre Carlos de Souza Contell
Marco Antonio de Menezes
Daniel Moises Gallo

Milton Ferreira da Silva

Marcio Monteiro

Alexandre Nogueira

Jedson Rodrigo de Souza

Luiz Henrique de Oliveira
Marcio Roberto dos Santos
Jose Mario dos Santos Silva
Norberto Aparecido Lima de Carvalho
Oswaldo Cesar Wiezel

Ricardo Alves Viana

Eduardo Aparecido Dugaich
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230409271
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17123175
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19-07-1974
06-10-1967
05-03-1976
12:06-1976
31:07-19%7
23051978
16-01-1976
12:09-1979
20111973
09-03-1977
15-11-1981
13-06-1968
01-04-1974
08-09-1975
19-08-1973
2-11-1980
25071974
16-03-1975
24-10-1978
17-10-1%!
10-08-1975
11-09-1980
15-05-1980
21051970
06-05-1976
08-09-1977
24041979
27-03-1%1
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03-12-1978
27-04-1966
09-07-1981
30-08-1974
30-11-1977
14-07-1962
16-12-1972
01:07-1975
18-06-1974
09-11-1976
02-04-1981
24-04-192
13-12-1975
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05-10-1966
11-05-1980
04-03-1975
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11-05-1%!
23071981
18-12-1974
2041975
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30-07-1976
21-05-1980
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18-04-1979
06-05-1978
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30-07-1976
09-08-1977
06-12-1970
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B07-1972
19-06-1977
04071971
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27-04-1974
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2805197
29101979
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21-08-1980
09-05-1969
20-09-1975
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08-02-1978
10-03-1980
02-01-1978
19-06-1983
16-10-1970
16-03-1971
23011970
03-11-19%1
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Wilson da Costa

Wandercy Motta Rodrigues
Joao Carlos de Cillo

Mauro Gorrao filho

Reginaldo Pereira da Silva
Marcos dos Santos Trava
Antonio Jose de Oliveira
Roberto de Oliveira Regis
Luciano Evangelista

Daniel Nunes de Souza David
Natal da Silva Gregorio
Eleandro de Lima Souza
Fabiano Moraes

Valdir Reis Santiago da Silva
Alessandro Geraldo dos Santos
Daniel Almeida Chagas
Moises Efias Pereira de Souza
Anderson Gomes da Silva Rodrigues
Anderson Batista

Jonas Pauferro de Lima
Sehastiao de Souza Pereira
Rogerio Alves de Almeida
Silas Marinho Espindola
Antonio Marcio das Chagas
Marcos Barbosa de Souza
Danel Sales Rodrigues
Marcelo dos Santos Gomes
Jaime de Souza Passos

Jose Celestino da Silva Sobrinho
Luiz Henrique de Brito Moreira
Abimael Correa da Silva
Roberto Anacleto da Silva

Luis Cesar Vieira de Souza
Luciano Barbosa da Silva
Reginaldo da Silva Cabral
Jeferson de Moraes

(Cristiano Jose dos Santos
Carlos Cesar Carbelo

Danilo Deiroz Diletti

Joaquim Ricardo dos Santos
Vagner Victal

Amaldo de Campos

Givanildo Sene Rodrigues
Cesar Luiz da Silva

Renato Carvalho de Freitas
Fabricio Persiani Ciscom
Emilio Carlos Briene

Julio Cesar Maciel Martins
Carlos Alberto do Nascimento
Faio Jose Santos

Fernando Henrique Pereira
Claudio Alves Bonifacio
Ricardo Samuel Batista de Oliviera
Silvio Cesar Marotinho
Marcelo Sergio da Silva
Adriano Bernabe Ramalho
Wander Oliveira de Almeida
Luis Guilherme Avila

Vanderlei Costa de Andrade
Robson Martins do Amaral
Paulo Alexandre Ribeiro Rosa
Rodrigo Godinho de Carvalho
Carlos Alberto da Silva

Paulo Sergio Dias

Humberto Rosa Borges

Gediel de Souza Lira

Carlos Henrique Alves Ferreira
Ederson Evaristo Fazam
Roberto Rosa Camargo
Marcio Pedrassani Correia
Marcio Rogerio Zitto

Roberto dos Santos

Marcos Roberto Leite

Mauro Carvalho Goes

Sergio Donizeti Reale

Rogerio Pereira Ferreira

Nilton da Silva Francisco
Rogerio Vieira Marques
Thiago Dias Ferreira

Jose Carlos de Souza

Edivaldo Jose de Souza

Luiz Augusto Pereira

Julio Cesar Artero Garcia
Adriano Ferreira

Rodrigo Soares dos Santos
Eliton Pupo Lopes

Jose Claudinei Mira

Gilmar Andrade Lima

Carlos Alberto Lopes Aleixo Junior
Nelson de Souza Junior
Valdemir Luiz de Franca Junior
Sivaldo Benedito Rodrigues
Joarez Jociano de Paula
Roberto Lopes Batista

Andre Pereira Barbosa

Joao Albano Cortinoves

Andre Luis Ferro da Silva

Jose Orivan da Silva

Carlos Alberto Cameiro de Oliveira
Jiorlando Santos de Oliveira
Antonio Carlos Fonseca
Marcelo Inacio Bezerra
Humberto Nascimento da Silva
Eliseu Aparecido Joaquim Junior
Tiago Rodrigo Zanata

Clebio Rogerio de Araujo
Ismael Amancio Mendonca
Mario Ferreira da Silva
Gilberto Leonardo Del Tedesco Reis
Luciano Andre dos Santos Paiva
Luis Roberto Lins de Paula
Marcelo Gomes Siqueira

Helio Aparecido da Silva

Paulo Roberto Leao

Adriano Alves de Araujo
Welinton Benedito Feitosa
Ellison Rodrigues Monteiro
Paulo Jose Fidelis Domingues
Marcelo Benites da Silva
Francisco Jorge Esteves
Rogerio Granja Coelho
Waltherman Pires Panelli
Carlos Eduardo Germano
Valdecir da Silva Guardiano
Julio Cesar da Silva

Francisco Carlos Gomes dos Santos
Marcos Roque Ferreira da Silva
Pleyson Estacio Silva

Eder Campos Pereira da Silva
Rogerio Martins Borges
Jeldaias Calixto Santos
Rogerio da Silva Santana
Carlos Henrique Munhos Betoni
Jorge Augusto Rocha

Joao Paulo de Amorim Ramos
Ronaldo Silva

Thiago Romano

Alexandro de Jesus

Jose Carlos Garcia
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08-04-1976
04-12-1969
04-11-19%7
09-01-1970
09-11-1979
05-05-1982
19-05-1979
09-10-1980
06-05-1978
27-05-1980
13-12-1966
09-02-1980
18-06-1978
06-01-1965
16-05-1981
08-07-1977
03-01-1981
13121982
16-05-1983
02-04-1977
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25011969
04-09-1980
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16-01-1980
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07-02-1964
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2802197
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